

Main Office:
Mova Building
No. 22, Jalan Kilang,
Singapore 159419
Tel: (65) 6476 3333
Fax: (65) 6271 5891
www.mova.com.sg

Workshop Dept:
Block 1008,
Bukit Merah Lane 3,
#01-04/06/08/94
Singapore 159722

Tel: (65) 6272 3892
Fax: (65) 6270 8314

Co. Reg. 198904033G
GST Reg. M2-0088864-2

Estimate

19/10/2020

MS FIRST CAPITAL INSURANCE LIMITED
36 Robinson Road
#16-01 City House
Singapore 068877.

Attention :- XA026

Page # :- 1

Veh # :- SMP9076J

Veh Model :- HYUNDAI AD AVENTE 1.6

Estimate# :- CK421116

Claim # :-

ACC. Date :- 16/10/20

Terms :- C.O.D Days

Remarks :-

No.	Description	Qty	U.Price	Amounts S\$
LIST ITEMS :				
1.	BONNET	1 PC	1,924.00	1,924.00 ✓
2.	BONNET LOCK	1 PC	139.00	139.00 ✓
3.	BONNET RUBBER	1 PC	46.00	46.00 ✓
4.	BONNET INSULATOR CLIPS	10 PC	3.50	35.00 ✓
5.	BONNET HINGE L+R - photo	2 PC	51.20	102.40 ✓
6.	FRONT GRILLE	1 PC	1,083.00	1,083.00 ✓
7.	FRONT GRILLE LOGO	1 PC	44.00	44.00 ✓
8.	FRONT GRILLE TOP COVER	1 PC	85.00	85.00 ✓
9.	FRONT GRILLE RIVET	8 PC	3.90	31.20 ✓
10.	FRONT GRILLE BRACKET L+R	2 PC	33.00	66.00 ✓
11.	HEADLAMP L+R	2 PC	1,198.00	2,396.00 ✓
12.	HEADLAMP LOWER BRACKET	2 PC	30.00	60.00 ✓
13.	HEADLAMP CLIPS	2 PC	4.00	8.00 ✓
14.	SUPPORT PANEL	1 PC	949.00	949.00 ✓
15.	SUPPORT SIDE GARNISH L+R	2 PC	47.00	94.00 ✓
16.	FRONT FENDER RH	1 PC	966.00	966.00 ✓
17.	FRONT FENDER COWLING RH	1 PC	98.00	98.00 ✓
18.	FRONT FENDER COWLING CLIPS	8 PC	3.50	28.00 ✓
19.	FRONT BUMPER	1 PC	574.00	574.00 ✓
20.	FRONT BUMPER RIVET	10 PC	5.90	59.00 ✓
21.	FRONT BUMPER GARNISH (NUMBER PLATE)	1 PC	46.00	46.00 ✓
22.	FRONT BUMPER TOW COVER	1 PC	35.00	35.00 ✓
23.	FRONT BUMPER SIDE GARNISH L+R	2 PC	164.00	328.00 ✓
24.	FRONT BUMPER BRACKET L+R	2 PC	28.50	57.00 ✓
25.	FRONT BUMPER RETAINER L+R	2 PC	35.00	70.00 ✓
26.	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	10 PC	3.50	35.00 ✓
27.	FRONT BUMPER DAY RUNNING LIGHT LH	1 PC	298.00	298.00 ✓
28.	FRONT BUMPER AIR DUCT LH	1 PC	45.00	45.00 ✓
29.	FRONT BUMPER AIR VENT LH	1 PC	40.00	40.00 ✓
30.	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	1 PC	696.00	696.00 ✓
31.	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE	1 PC	173.00	173.00 ✓
32.	A/C CONDENSER	1 PC	1,132.00	1,132.00 ✓
33.	RADIATOR	1 PC	510.00	510.00 ✓
34.	TAILLAMP LH	1 PC	362.00	362.00 ✓
35.	REAR PANEL TRIM	1 PC	65.00	65.00 ✓
36.	REAR PANEL TRIM CLIPS	7 PC	3.50	24.50 ✓
37.	REAR BUMPER TOP	1 PC	556.00	556.00 ✓
38.	REAR BUMPER LOWER	1 PC	354.00	354.00 ✓
39.	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR LH	1 PC	261.00	261.00 ✓
40.	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	1 PC	334.00	334.00 ✓
41.	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET LH	1 PC	78.00	78.00 ✓
42.	REAR BUMPER S BRACKET LH	1 PC	38.00	38.00 ✓
43.	REAR BUMPER RETAINER LH	1 PC	44.00	44.00 ✓
44.	REAR BUMPER RIVET	10 PC	3.90	39.00 ✓
LIST TOTAL S\$				14,408.10
20% DISCOUNT S\$				-2,881.62
				11,526.48

SPECIAL NET ITEMS :

13371.60
2674.32
10697.28
290.00 - SN
1932.00 - LB
\$ 12919.28
9 days

Estimate

19/10/2020

MS FIRST CAPITAL INSURANCE LIMITED
 36 Robinson Road
 #16-01 City House
 Singapore 068877.

Attention :- XA026

Page # :- 1 139282
 Veh # :- SMP9076J
 Veh Model :- HYUNDAI AD AVENTE 1.6
 Estimate# :- CK421116
 Claim # :-
 ACC. Date :- 16/10/20
 Terms :- C.O.D Days
 Remarks :-

Main Office:
 Mova Building
 No. 22, Jalan Kilang,
 Singapore 159419
 Tel: (65) 6476 3333
 Fax: (65) 6271 5891
 www.mova.com.sg

Workshop Dept:
 Block 1008,
 Bukit Merah Lane 3,
 #01-04/06/08/94
 Singapore 159722
 Tel: (65) 6272 3892
 Fax: (65) 6270 8314
 Co. Reg. 198904033G
 GST Reg. M2-0088864-2

No.	Description	Qty	U.Price	Amounts S\$
1.	REAR BUMPER SENSOR <i>photo.</i>	1 PC	200.00	200.00 <i>sur</i>
2.	FRONT BUMPER PLATE	1 PC	45.00	45.00
3.	REAR BUMPER PLATE	1 PC	45.00	45.00 <i>mis</i>
SPECIAL NET TOTAL S\$				<i>290</i> 290.00

LABOUR :

TO CUT & WELD REAR PANEL, FRONT INNER PANEL
 TO REPAIR FRONT FENDER LH, REAR FENDER LH,
 REAR FLOOR PANEL, TO REMOVE & REFIX DAMAGED
 DAMAGED PARTS, STRAIGHTEN & REALIGN AFFECTED
 AREAS

TO SPRAY AFFECTED AREAS

TO REMOVE & REFIX A/C CONDENSER, ELECTRIC FAN
 HOSE, PIPE, VACUUM & REFILLING GAS

TO REMOVE & REFIX REAR LUGGAGE COMPARTMENT
 SIDE GARISH, SIDE TRIM BOARD, CARPET & OTHER
 ATTACHMENT PARTS

TO INSTALL REVERSE SENSOR & CHECK WATER
 SEEPAGE

TO RUST PROOF AFFECTED AREAS

LABOUR TOTAL S\$

800
 1,100.00
900
 1,300.00

✓ 120.00

40 photo
 60.00

30
 60.00

40 80.00

\$1930 2,720.00

E. & O.E

NON-TAX AMOUNT S

AMOUNT S\$ 14,536.48

GST @ 7 % 1,017.55

AMOUNT DUE S\$ 15,554.03

Customer's Signature/Co. Stamp MOVA AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD

Rasul B/4 point 23/10/2020 @ 11.22Am

Tanji 97495749
WP 20/10/20 C/pw
Reserving before point
7 days
Tanji C/Phant.com
Nexen. 195/65R15